Murray State University Kentucky State FFA Horsemanship Event Horsemanship Release Form

Student's Name:

FFA Chapter:

I certify by signing this document that ______ of the ______ FFA Chapter has my permission to participate in the Kentucky State FFA horsemanship event hosted at Murray State University on this date _______ (fill in date) . I understand that he/she will be performing a horsemanship pattern on horses owned by Murray State University. Murray State University's Hutson School of Agriculture is not liable for any accidents that may occur.

Under Kentucky Law KRS 247.4027, a farm animal activity sponsor, farm animal professional, or other person does not have the duty to eliminate all risks of injury of participation in farm animal activities. There are inherent risks of injury that you voluntarily accept if you participate in farm animal activities.

Advisor's Name:

Advisor's Signature:

Parent's Name:	

Parent's Signature:

Official Notary Seal/Signature

Notary Public

Date

* SCAN signed & notarized original to the Kentucky State FFA Horsemanship Event no later than 5 days after registration. If the student does not have this release form completed, they will not be allowed to participate in the horsemanship contest. Originals must be brought to the contest site on April 20, 2022.